
 LED 22 WATT
A-21 OMNI

25,000 HRS

Damp
Location

Instant On

E26 BaseDimmable

• Energy Efficient to Cut Energy Costs by up to 70% 

•  Available in 3000K and 5000K

• UL Approved for Damp Location

• 3 Year Warranty

*This bulb may not be compatible with all dimmers, for a complete list please visit our website.
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Type

Base

Wattage

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temperature (ANSI)

Lumens 

Rated Lifetime (hrs.)

LED OMNI  A-21

E26

22W

120V

3000K

2550

25,000

2.81'' x 5.47'' 

                         22W/LED/A21/D

Incandescent Equivalence 150W

Warranty 3 Years 

48585 
 SPECIFICATIONS

Dia. x MOL

Dimmable YES

CRI 80

LED OMNI  A-21

E26

22W

120V

5000K

2550

25,000

2.81'' x 5.47'' 

22W/LED/A21/D/50K

150W

3 Years 

48586 

YES

80 Shatterproof


