

LED 22 WATT A-21 OMNI







- Available in 3000K and 5000K
- UL Approved for Damp Location
- 3 Year Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS	48585 22W/LED/A21/D	48586 22W/LED/A21/D/50K
Туре	LED OMNI A-21	LED OMNI A-21
Base	E26	E26
Wattage	22W	22W
Incandescent Equivalence	150W	150W
Voltage - Frequency	120V	120V
Color Temperature (ANSI)	3000K	5000K
Lumens	2550	2550
CRI	80	80
Dimmable	YES	YES
Rated Lifetime (hrs.)	25,000	25,000
Dia. x MOL	2.81" x 5.47"	2.81'' x 5.47''
Warranty	3 Years	3 Years

^{*}This bulb may not be compatible with all dimmers, for a complete list please visit our website.



















